T 80     4-Way-System
Michael WIDLER  •   Neusserstraße 13 - 15  •   D - 41065 Mönchengladbach •  Tel  02161 - 960287 •  Fax  02161 - 960289
Wärmetauscher
FLOVEX
View " A "
ø8,5
70
55

The housing connections can be supplied in reverse order by 90
°C in every chosen direction. (not suppliable ex stock)
Type Codes
The types mark the individual tables with the performance data.
Example :
BEM 502  -  A  -  4
BEM = series
502 = 5 = diameter
02 = total length
A = Number of diversions on
the oil side . (A oder B)
depending on oil flow quantity
4 = water side diversion
4- or 2-Way System.
  1-Way-System for special cases
Des ign
Depending on the oil circulating quantity,design A or B will be applied
-  A  - o i l  quant i ty   16 ,6  - 300 ,0  l /min
-  B  - o i l  quant i ty  133 ,3  -  3000 ,0  l /min
Please read our information " Construction System " on sheet 04 of this catalog.
The inside construction of the cooler is described here in detail.
Cooling performance data sheet 11.A... 13.A.
Operating Test pressure
Housing side
pressure
16 bar 24 bar
Tube side 10 bar 15 bar
Operating Maximum
Housing side
temperature
100 °C.
temperature
150 °C.
Tube side 100 °C. 150 °C.
Mater ia l
Sheet 10.A / 12.91
Pressure  and Temperature
T 80 + BEM     Installation, Cleaning and Guarantee
Michael WIDLER  •   Neusserstraße 13 - 15  •   D - 41065 Mönchengladbach •  Tel  02161 - 960287 •  Fax  02161 - 960289
Wärmetauscher